Date
16-03-23
17-03-23

18-03-23

19-03-23

Time

1930 - 2130
0900 - 1300
0900 - 1100
0900 - 1230
1300 - 1630
1400 - 1700
1630 - 1830
1730 -2100

0900 - 1200
1000 - 1200
1000 - 1400
1300 - 1600
1330 - 1630
1630 - 1930
1600 - 1900
1630 - 2000
2030 - 2200

0900 - 1700
0900 - 1400

0900 - 1200
0900 - 1300
1000 - 1300
1800 - 2000
2030 - 2300

Event/Club

Dastak

Drama

Quizone

Arts club

Maths club
Quizone

Yoga club

DMC (Solo singing)

TFR
LitC

Dance (solo & group)

NAC

Coding Club
SAC

Battle of bands
Fashion show
Gamaka

Vaktavya
Oorna

Nukkad Natak
Dance Battle
NAC

Closing ceremony
Star Night

Venue
Auditorium
Audi

LH5

Yoga room
LH5
Auditorium
LH5

Audi

Amphitheatre
LH 4
Auditorium
LH5

LH 1

LH5

Stage
Auditorium
Stage

LH1
LH-5
Amphi

All NISER
SAC

Audi

LH 4
Auditorium
Stage

Duration (max)
25h

4h

2h

3.5h

3.5h

3h

4h

4h

3h
2h
4h
3h
3h
3h
3h
4h
25h

8h
1h
1h
3h
3h
4h
3h
2h
25h



